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Interviews with 1,517 adult Americans conducted by telephone
by ORC International on June 28 - July 1, 2012. The margin of
sampling error for results based on the total sample is plus or
minus 2.5 percentage points. The sample also includes 1,390
interviews among registered voters (plus or minus 2.5 percentage
points).

The sample includes 1,138 interviews among landline
respondents and 379 interviews among cell phone respondents.

FOR RELEASE: WEDNESDAY, JULY 4 AT 5§ AM



217. Which of the following do you enjoy most about the Fourth of July holiday -- the fireworks, the
parades, the cookouts, barbeques and picnics, or having a day off from work?

June 28-July 1

2012
Fireworks 28%
Parades 5%
Cookouts, barbecues, picnic 38%
Day off from work 21%
Other (vol.) 7%
No opinion 8%
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CNV ORC International Poll -- June 28 to July 1, 2012

Question 27

Which of the follow ng do you enjoy nost about the Fourth of July holiday -- the fireworks, the
par ades, the cookouts, barbeques and picnics, or having a day off from work?

Base = Total Sanple

Bat t | egr ound

Reg to States
Tot al Men Wnen Wite Non- Wi te Vot e Yes No
Fi rewor ks 28% 23% 32% 29% 25% 28% 29% 27%
Par ades 5% 5% 6% 6% 4% 6% 5% 6%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 40% 35% 38% 37% 37% 39% 37%
Havi ng a day of f 21% 23% 18% 18% 26% 20% 19% 21%
Q her 7% 7% 8% 7% 7% 8% 7% 8%
No opi ni on 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Sanpling Error +/-2.5 +/-3.5 +/-3.5 +/-3.0 +/-5.5 +/-2.5 +/-4.0 +/-3.0
18- 35- 50- Under 50 and
Tot al 34 49 64 65+ 50 a der
Fi rewor ks 28% 36% 24% 24% 25% 31% 25%
Par ades 5% 3% 2% 7% 12% 3% 9%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 39% 40% 33% 38% 39% 35%
Havi ng a day off 21% 19% 26% 24% 11% 22% 19%
Q her 7% 3% 7% 10% 10% 5% 10%
No opi ni on 1% * 1% 1% 4% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +-2.5 +/-6.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5 +-4.5 +-4.5 +/-3.0
Under $50K No Att ended
Tot al $50K or nore College College
Fi rewor ks 28% 27% 27% 26% 29%
Par ades 5% 5% 5% 6% 5%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 39% 36% 39% 36%
Havi ng a day off 21% 19% 24% 20% 21%
O her 7% 8% 7% 7% 8%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 1% 2% 1%
Sanpling Error +/-2.5 +/-4.0 +/-4.0 +/-4.5 +/-3.0
Deno- I ndep- Repub- Li b- Mod- Conser -
Tot al crat endent l'i can eral erate vative
Fi rewor ks 28% 26% 26% 33% 25% 30% 28%
Par ades 5% 4% 5% 8% 4% 5% 7%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 40% 39% 32% 37% 35% 40%
Havi ng a day of f 21% 24% 21% 15% 25% 24% 16%
O her 7% 6% 7% 11% 7% 5% 8%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +/-2.5 +4/-4.5 +-4.0 +-4.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.0 +-4.0
Nort h M d- Sub-
Tot al east west Sout h Vst Ur ban ur ban Rur al
Fi rewor ks 28% 30% 30% 26% 26% 29% 30% 22%
Par ades 5% 4% 8% 3% 7% 5% 5% 7%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 38% 37% 37% 38% 35% 40% 38%
Havi ng a day of f 21% 22% 19% 22% 19% 23% 18% 20%
Q her 7% 5% 4% 10% 9% 7% 6% 11%
No opi ni on 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3%
Sanpling Error +-2.5 +/-5.5 +/-5.5 +/-4.5 +/-5.5 +-4.5 +/-4.0 +/-5.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

Fi rewor ks 28% 27% 30% 26%
Par ades 5% 7% 6% 5%
Cookout s/ bar beques/ pi cni cs 38% 43% 36% 34%
Havi ng a day off 21% 11% 21% 28%
O her 7% 11% 6% 5%
No opi ni on 1% 2% 1% 2%
Sanpling Error +-2.5 +/-5.0 +-4.0 +-4.5

* percentage less than 1%
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